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Date   

     COUNSELLING SCHEDULE - 2022 

BGYCL-132 

PHYSICAL AND STRUCTURAL GEOLOGY: LABORATORY 

     Serial 

Number 
Course Day Date Time 

1 BGYCL-132 Wednesday 12-Oct-22 4:00 p.m. - 08:00 Evening 

2 BGYCL-132 Thursday 13-Oct-22 4:00 p.m. - 08:00 Evening 

3 BGYCL-132 Friday 14-Oct-22 4:00 p.m. - 08:00 Evening 

4 BGYCL-132 Saturday 15-Oct-22 4:00 p.m. - 08:00 Evening 

5 BGYCL-132 Sunday 16-Oct-22 4:00 p.m. - 08:00 Evening 

6 BGYCL-132 Monday 17-Oct-22 4:00 p.m. - 08:00 Evening 

7 BGYCL-132 Tuesday 18-Oct-22 4:00 p.m. - 08:00 Evening 

8 BGYCL-132 Wednesday 19-Oct-22 4:00 p.m. - 08:00 Evening 

9 BGYCL-132 Thursday 20-Oct-22 4:00 p.m. - 08:00 Evening 

10 BGYCL-132 Friday 21-Oct-22 4:00 p.m. - 08:00 Evening 

11 BGYCL-132 Saturday 22-Oct-22 4:00 p.m. - 08:00 Evening 

12 BGYCL-132 Sunday 23-Oct-22 4:00 p.m. - 08:00 Evening 

13 BGYCL-132 Monday 24-Oct-22 4:00 p.m. - 08:00 Evening 

14 BGYCL-132 Tuesday 25-Oct-22 4:00 p.m. - 08:00 Evening 

 

Academic Counsellor:  Dr. R. N.Talati 

Venue: General Education Building, The M. S. University of Baroda, Vadodara Study Centre, Vadodara.  
 
Attendance is compulsory in the Laboratory Course work held generally at the Study Centre. 

To successfully complete the laboratory course you will have to pass (at least 35% marks) the Guided and Unguided 

components separately. 

 

 

Note: 

ASSIGNMENTS WILL BE ACCEPTED ONLY ON                                                                        

THURSDAY & FRIDAY  (6:00 p. m. – 7:00 p. m.) AND SUNDAYS (12:00 noon – 2:00 p. m.) 

Examination Forms  filled up online on the IGNOU WEBSITE  :  www.ignou.ac.in 

For June Session : Exam Form Subimission in Month of March 

For December 

Session :  Exam Form Subimission in Month of  September 

 
Examination forms can also be filled up online on the website of IGNOU.  

 
WEBSITE  :  www.ignou.ac.in  
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